

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16206/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2011 in WP No.  
13620/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

RAMENDRA KUMAR PUJARI & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ROURKELA TECHNICAL EDUCANL.STY.&ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/06/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Kousik Anand Guru, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Sarangi, Adv.  
Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 5th July, 2011.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER